
Water Company First Last Title Address City Zip Email Phone number
1 Aquarion Water Company John P. Walsh Vice President - Operations 600 Lindley Street Bridgeport 06606 jwalsh@aquarionwater.com 203-337-5852
2 Berlin Water Control Commission Ray Jarema Water Control Manager 240 Kensington Road Berlin 06037 rjarema@town.berlin.ct.us 860-828-7065
3 Bethel Water Department Thomas F. Villa Public Utilities Director 1 School Street Bethel 06801 villat@bethel-ct.gov 203-794-8557
4 Bristol Water Department Robert J. Longo Superintendent 119 Riverside Avenue P.O. Box 58 Bristol 06010 robertlongo@bristolct.gov 860-582-7431
5 Colchester Sewer & Water Commission James Paggioli Public Works Director 127 Norwich Avenue Colchester 06415 PublicWorks@ColchesterCT.gov 860-537-7289

6
Connecticut Water Company (also owns the former Avon Water Company, the 
former Heritage Village Water Company, and the former Crystal Water Company) Keith Nadeau, P.E. Water Resources Engineer 93 West Main Street Clinton 06413 knadeau@ctwater.com 860-669-8630

7 Cromwell Fire District Water Department William Jarzavek Superintendent 1 West Street Cromwell 06416 bjarzavek@cromwellfd.com 860-635-4420
8 Danbury Water Department David M. Day Superintendent 155 Deer Hill Avenue Danbury 06810 d.day@ci.danbury.ct.us 203-797-4539
9 East Lyme Water and Sewer Commission Bradford C. Kargl Municipal Utility Engineer 108 Pennsylvania Avenue P.O. Box 5Niantic 06357 bkargl@eltownhall.com 860-739-6931

10 Hazardville Water Company Robert Sherwood Operations Manager 281 Hazard Avenue Enfield 06082 bsherwood@hazardvillewater.com 860-749-0779
11 Jewett City Water Company Robert  Sherwood Operations Manager 281 Hazard Avenue Enfield 06082 bsherwood@hazardvillewater.com 860-749-0779
12 Ledyard Water Pollution Control Authority Fred Allyn, III Mayor 741 Colonel Ledyard Hwy Ledyard 06339 Mayor@Ledyardct.org 860-464-3221
13 Manchester Water Department Patrick J Kearney II Water & Sewer Administrator 125 Spring Street Manchester 06045 pkearney@manchesterct.gov 860-647-3113
14 Meriden Water Division Dennis Waz Director of Public Utilities 117 Parker Avenue Meriden 06450 dwaz@meridenct.gov 203-630-4256
15 Middletown Water Department Joseph Fazzino Director 82 Berlin Street Middletown 06457 Joe.Fazzino@MiddletownCT.Gov 860-638-3500
16 New Britain Water Department Ray Esponda Director 1000 Shuttle Meadow Avenue New Britain 06052 re@newbritainct.gov 860-826-3532
17 New Hartford Water Department Daniel V. Jerram Director 530 Main St, PO Box 316 New Hartford 06057 djerram@town.new-hartford.ct.us 860-379-3389
18 Aquarion Water Co. of CT-Newtown System Frederick W. Hurley, Jr. Director of Public Works 4 Turkey Hill Road Newtown 06470 fred.hurley@newtown-ct.gov 203-270-4300
19 Norwalk First Taxing District Dominick Di Gangi, P.E. General Supervisor 12 New Canaan Ave P.O. Box 27 Norwalk 06851 DDIGANGI@firstdistrictwater.org 203-847-7387
20 Portland Water Department Robert Shea Director of Public Works Town Hall 33 East Main Street PO Bo  Portland 06480 rshea@portlandct.org 860-342-6733 
21 Putnam Water Pollution Control Authority Brian Lynch WPCA Superintendent 126 Church Street Putnam 06260 brian.lynch@putnamct.us 860-963-6800
22 Regional Water Authority Thomas C. Barger Environmental Planning Manager 90 Sargent Drive New Haven 06511 tbarger@rwater.com 203-401-2710
23 Southbury Training School Gregory D. Bleau Director of Facility Management PO Box 872 Southbury 06488 gregory.bleau@ct.gov 203-586-2524
24 Southeastern CT Water Authority- Barrett Division Joseph Cansler General Manager PO Box 415 Gales Ferry 06335 scwa@waterauthority.org 860-464-0232
25 Southington Water Department William M. Casarella Water Utility Superintendent 605 West Queen St. PO Box 111 Southington 06489 bcasarella@southingtonwater.org 860-628-5593
26 Sprague Water & Sewer Authority Todd R. Hastings Superintendent One Main Street PO Box 746 Baltic 06330 spraguewatersewer@ctsprague.org 860-822-3000
27 Tarriffville Fire District Water Department Scott R. Madigan Superintendent 42 West Point Terrace Tarriffville 06081 scottanddi@me.com 860-651-7259
28 Tolland Water Department Eugene  Koss Director of Public Works 21 Tolland Green Tolland 06084 watercommission@tolland.org 860-871-3680
29 University of Connecticut Stanley Nolan Director, Facilities Management 25 LeDoyt Rd., Unit 3252 Storrs 06268 stanley.nolan@uconn.edu 860-486-3208
30 Valley Water Systems, Inc. Don Vaughan Manager 37 Northwest Drive Plainville 06062 dvaughan@valleywatersystems.com 860-747-8000
31 Wallingford Water Department Richard J. Meskill Assistant Superintendent 377 South Cherry Street Wallingford 06492 rich.meskill@wallingfordct.gov 203-949-2675
32 Watertown Fire District Michael Tanuis Superintendent 24 Deforest Street Watertown 06795 info@watertownfiredistrict.org 860-274-6332
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